43eme SLALOM DES 2 PONTS
10 mai 2015
SAINT-LOUP SUR SEMOUSE

LISTE PROVISOIRE AU 07 MAI 2015

N° NOM et PRENOM ASA C-ASA N° LICENCE VEHICULE ENGAGE
CLASSE L-1

78 BOUVROT Silvere LURONNE 0409 TP 106

77 TUAILLON Christophe LURONNE 0409 123319 205 RALLYE

76 LOCKERT Alexandre LURONNE 0409 231772 106
CLASSE L-2

74 MATHIEU Florian LURONNE 0409 237518 106 S16

73 BRESSON Nicolas LURONNE 0409 205230 106 S16

GROUPE F2000

CLASSE F2000-1

268 ANDRE Yannick LURONNE 0409 188102 205 FOREVER
267 *NOGARA Pauline LURONNE 0409 216694 205 RALLYE
71 BELUCHE Henri LURONNE 0409 202236 AX SPORT

70 LIGEY Gérard LURONNE 0409 21056 106

69 VERNIER Daniel LURONNE 0409 44658  ALPINE A110
68 SAINTO Romain LURONNE 0409 TP 205 FOREVER
67 VALOT Stevens LURONNE 0409 206231 205 RALLYE

CLASSE F2000-2

66 MARCHAND Jean-Yves LURA 0408 235212 205 GTI

65 PINOT Martial LURONNE 0409 19968 206 CC

64 VARDANEGA Pierre ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 197857 205 GTI

63 VARDANEGA David ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 200776  SAXO VTS
62 TAICLET Matthieu LURONNE 0409 216814 205

CLASSE F2000-3

60 CHIPPAUX Fréderic LURONNE 0409 214552  CLIO 16S
59 RYCKELYNCK Victorien LURONNE 0409 200690 205 GTI
58 PAUVRET Arnaud LURONNE 0409 TP CLIO 16S
57 CANNO Steven LURONNE 0409 TP MEGANE
56 BASSAND Christophe PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411 31082 205 GTI
55 *VIEILLE Nancy ROYE AUTO SPRT 0421 225227 206 S16
54 AMEVET Gérard PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411 198616 CLIORS

GROUPE FC-FS

CLASSE FC-FS 2

52 NERLING Didier FRANCHE-COMTE 0405 14719  ALPINE A110
51 *PAUGET Thérése 71 0403 13823  SAMBA RALLYE

CLASSE FC-FS 3
49 GUILLEMIN Jean-Noél 71 0403 50800 ALPINE Al110
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245
47
46
45

242

241

240
43
42
41
40

39
38

235
36
35
34

32
31
30
29
28

26
25

23

220

218

214
21
20
19
18
17
16

*BONNOT
LEUVREY
GUILLERMIN
LAMY

*MUNNIER
DELMAS
FRANCOIS
CURLY
RABASSE
*DESLOYES
ROUSSEL

ROLET
CARLIN

MASSON
ROY
CHASSARD
BOUZER

SANCEY
RYCKELYNCK
LIGEY

*SALVI
SONNET

SANCEY
GEIGER

EUVRARD

CARGNINO
PARENT
*PFLIEGER
BAUMANN
CARGNINO
*KOSK
BOITEUX
ORIEZ
SCHMITT

GROUPE N/ FN

CLASSE N/FN-1/R1-A

Alexia ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
Valentin LURONNE 0409
David PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
Damien ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
CLASSE N/FN-2/R1-B
Sophie SEQUANIE 0412
Jimmy ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
Benjamin LURONNE 0409
Laurent JURA 0408
Bernard SEQUANIE 0412
Manon ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
Benoit LURONNE 0409
CLASSE N/FN-3
Michel SEQUANIE 0412
Cyril LURONNE 0409
CLASSE N/FN-4
Quentin VOSGIEN 0314
Mathieu FRANCHE-COMTE 0405
Cédric LURONNE 0409
Kevin LURONNE 0409
CLASSE A/ FA-1
Laurent PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
Aurélien LURONNE 0409
Arnaud LURONNE 0409
Mélanie LURONNE 0409
David LURONNE 0409
CLASSE A/FA-3/R-2C/R-3C/R-3D
Cédric PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
Claude ALSACE 0323
CLASSE A/FA-4/R-4
Paul LURONNE 0409
CLASSE CM-1 + CM-2
Clément PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
Stephane PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
Emilie PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
Eric FRANCHE-COMTE 0405
Jean-Charles PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
Murielle DES VALLEES 0313
Régis PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
Daniel LURONNE 0409
Jean-Marc PLAINE DE L'ILL 0318
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231433
140824
199404
209222

165478
237408
234851
146261
165484
236648
148693

196037
222363

221939
163379
TP
232036

90386
154526
121729
217568

8708

90385
10855

135964

207715
90596
236380
201043
44843
22610
11046
43191
19864

106 RALLYE
106 XSI
AX GTI
106 RALLYE

106 S16
106

106 S16
CIVIC VTEC
106 S16
106

106 S16

CLIO WILLIAMS
CLIO RAGNOTTI

5 GT TURBO
5GT TURBO
5 GT TURBO
5 GT TURBO

106 XSI

106 XSI

205

106 XSI

205 RALLYE

CLIO CUP
KADET GSI

LANCIA DELTA HF

SPEED-CAR

PRM FUN BOOST
PRM FUN BOOST GT
FUN BOOST GT
SPEED-CAR

BRC BANGO

PRM FUN BOOST
PRM GT

PRM FUN BOOST



15
14
12
11

O N oo

204

PIERRAT
PFLIEGER

TROMMENSCHLAGER

HEBINGER

ARBOGAST
BOURGOIN
MAILLARD

ARBOGAST

*MOSSER
MOSSER

THIEBAUT
MOREL

Jean-Charles
Michel

Jules

Loic

Didier
Vincent
Fabien
Guillaume

Maddy
Jean-Marie

Francois
Olivier

ROYE AUTO SPORT
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
DE L'AIN

PLAINE DE L'ILL

GROUPED/E

CLASSE D/E-1

MULOUSE SUD ALSACE
FRANCHE-COMTE
LE COTEAU

MULOUSE SUD ALSACE

CLASSE D/E-2

PLAINE DE L'ILL
PLAINE DE L'ILL

CLASSE D/E-3

FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE

73 Engagements
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0421
0411
0501
0318

0307
0405
1662
0307

0318
0318

0405
0409

201774
88449
216718
228983

81318
180569
207979
206474

181462
6391

12962
135096

PRM FUN BOOST
PRM FUN BOOST GT
PRM FUN BOOST
BANGO BRC-02

FORMULE BMW
BMW S013

MARTINI MK 17
FORMULE BMW

REYNARD 903-011
REYNARD 903-011

DALLARA F303
DALLARA 399



